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S*0222 (Rat #0168, Act #0168 of 2022) General Bill, By Shealy, McLeod, Hutto, Jackson, Matthews, Gustafson, K.
Johnson and McElveen
Similar (H 3214)
Summary: Kinship foster care program

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 63-7-2320, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE KINSHIP FOSTER CARE PROGRAM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT FICTIVE KIN ARE ELIGIBLE TO BE FOSTER
PARENTS UNDER THE KINSHIP FOSTER CARE PROGRAM, TO PROVIDE THAT RELATIVES AND FICTIVE KIN MAY
FOSTER A CHILD BEFORE BEING LICENSED AS A KINSHIP FOSTER CARE PROVIDER UNDER CERTAIN
CIRCUMSTANCES, AND TO DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS. - ratified title

12/09/20
12/09/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
02/10/21
02/11/21
02/11/21
02/16/21
02/17/21
02/17/21
04/21/22

04/27/22
05/05/22
05/05/22
05/05/22
05/06/22
05/12/22
05/16/22
05/31/22
05/31/22

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 223)

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 223)
Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 4)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 168)

Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 168)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 7)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
20)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 5-5-22 (House Journal-page 29)

Read second time

Roll call Yeas-111 Nays-0

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 2)

Ratified R 168

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/16/22

Act No. 168
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